
ABG GURUKULAM SASNI  

SESSION: 2021-22  

DATESHEET OF HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION  

  

  

DATE  DAY  Nursery 

Written 

8 a.m to 10 a.m 

 

Oral 

11a.m to 

1p.m 

LKG 

Written 

8 a.m to 10 

a.m 

 

Oral 

11a.m to 

1p.m 

 

UKG 

Written 

8 a.m to 10 a.m 

 

 

 

Oral 

11a.m to 

1p.m 

24/09/2021  Friday  Maths Counting, 

Recognising 

Comparision 

 

English Poem 

Recitation, 

Identify 

pictures and 

sight words.  

Hindi Recognising 

pictures and 

letters 

Reading 

Poem 

Recitation 

25/09/2021  Saturday     
Preparatory leave  26/09/2021  Sunday    

27/09/2021  Monday  English   Poem 

Recitation 

Identify 

pictures and 

letters 

 Hindi   Recognising 

letters 

Reading 

Poem 

recitation 

Maths Counting, 

Recognising 

Comparision 

28/09/2021  Tuesday     Preparatory leave  

29/09/2021  Wednesday  Hindi   Recognising 

letters, 

Poem 

Recitation 

G. A Q/A, Myself,  

 Oral topics 

taught in class 

English   Reading, 

Poem 

Recitation 

Sight words 

Identify 

pictures 

Family 

words 

30/09/2021  Thursday     Preparatory leave  

01/10/2021  Friday  G. A Q/A, Myself,  

Animals  

Maths Counting, 

Recognising 

Comparision 

G. A Q/A, Myself,  

Oral topics 

taught in 

class 

02/10/2021  Saturday     Gandhi Jayanti  



03/10/2021  Sunday     Preparatory leave  

04/10/2021  Monday  Drawing  Drawing  Drawing  

      

  

NOTE: Dear parents please pay attention on following points -  

1) Dear parents exams will be conducted online. 

2) Exam timings are written 8 a.m. to 10 a.m. and oral 11 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

3) For written exams you will have to send your PDF till 10:30 a m. 

4) For oral exams class teacher will send you timings of your turn. 

5) For any query please contact class teacher or Academic coordinator. 

Thanks and regards 

 

 

  


